1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
BR LAMPS : BR20, BR30, BR40
DESCRIPTION
LED BR Replacement Lamps directly replace incandescent BR lamps
at a fraction of the energy cost.
FEATURES
•	 80% more efficient and 30x longer life than standard incandescent
•	 Smooth body with ANSI standard form factor

Hours
Replaces
Incan. ES
10763 LED7WBR20/827-DIM-G9 550 7W 2700K 80+ 120° 3.82” 2.5” 25,000 55W R20 ★
10764 LED7WBR20/830-DIM-G9 550 7W 3000K 80+ 120° 3.82” 2.5” 25,000 55W R20 ★
10765 LED7WBR20/840-DIM-G9 550 7W 4000K 80+ 120° 3.82” 2.5” 25,000 55W R20 ★
BR30:
Order
Code Item # Lumens Watts CCT CRI Beam MOL MOD Life/
Hours
Replaces
Incan. ES
10375 LED8WBR30/827-DIM-G9 650 8W 2700K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
10376 LED8WBR30/830-DIM-G9 650 8W 3000K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
10377 LED8WBR30/840-DIM-G9 650 8W 4000K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
10747 LED11WBR30/827-DIM-G9 850 11W 2700K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
10748 LED11WBR30/830-DIM-G9 850 11W 3000K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
10749 LED11WBR30/840-DIM-G9 850 11W 4000K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
10756 LED11WBR30/850-DIM-G9 850 11W 5000K 80+ 120° 5.12” 3.74" 25,000 65W BR30 ★
BR40:
Order
Code Item # Lumens Watts CCT CRI Beam MOL MOD Life/
Hours
Replaces
Incan. ES
10757 LED12WBR40/827-DIM-G9 1,050 12W 2700K 80+ 120° 6.26” 4.72” 25,000 80W BR40 ★
10758 LED12WBR40/830-DIM-G9 1,050 12W 3000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 4.72” 25,000 80W BR40 ★
10759 LED12WBR40/840-DIM-G9 1,050 12W 4000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 4.72” 25,000 80W BR40 ★
10760 LED17WBR40/827-DIM-G9 1,400 17W 2700K 80+ 120° 6.26” 4.72” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
10761 LED17WBR40/830-DIM-G9 1,400 17W 3000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 4.72” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
10762 LED17WBR40/840-DIM-G9 1,400 17W 4000K 80+ 120° 6.26” 4.72” 25,000 100W BR40 ★
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.    ★ENERGY STAR Rated
DIMENSIONS
BR20 BR30 BR40
3.82”/